
Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of MS
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 GAUTAM KARNAL
2 GAGAN SONIPAT
3/4 ANKIT MALIK ROHTAK
3/4 HARSH ARORA BHIWANI
5/8 SOHIT HOODA SONIPAT
5/8 MANAV CHOUDHARY FARIDABAD
5/8 KRISH ROHTAK
5/8 DISHANT AHLAWAT PANIPAT
9/16 SNEHIL KUMAR FARIDABAD
9/16 LAKSHAY MALIK SONIPAT
9/16 ANIRUDH KAUSHIK KARNAL
9/16 ANANT SONIPAT
9/16 DEV VRAT MUNJAL Hisar
9/16 ATIKSH MALKOTI FARIDABAD
9/16 VANSH SINDHU ROHTAK
9/16 RAMAN KUMAR ROHTAK
17/32 AARYAN GOYAL Gurugram
17/32 TARUN KURUKSHETRA
17/32 HARSH ANAND DESHWAL ROHTAK
17/32 ABHAY SINGH DHILLON SIRSA
17/32 PUNIT BHIWANI
17/32 VIBHOR MEHANDIRATTA BHIWANI
17/32 DHIREN YADAV Gurugram
17/32 ARNAV BISHNOI Hisar
17/32 MOHIT SHARMA ROHTAK
17/32 HARSHIT SONIPAT
17/32 AASHISH MUNJAL Gurugram
17/32 GAUTAM WALIA ROHTAK
17/32 ABHINAV DANGI BHIWANI
17/32 ARYAN DEMBLA Hisar
17/32 AARYAN RAHEJA Gurugram
17/32 ISHAAN SIHAG PANCHKULA
33/64 PARTH CHAWLA ROHTAK
33/64 DEV SINGLA Hisar
33/64 KARTIKEYA ROHTAK
33/64 HARDIK REWARI
33/64 MANOJ SONIPAT
33/64 LAKSHYA SINGHAL FARIDABAD
33/64 HARSHIT NAIN Hisar
33/64 HARSHIT CHHOLAK AMBALA
33/64 TANMAY MEHTA SIRSA
33/64 RYDHAM ROHTAK
33/64 ROHIT DESWAL PANIPAT
33/64 SAHIL NANDAL ROHTAK
33/64 PARTEEK DAHIYA SONIPAT
33/64 GAURAV HOODA ROHTAK
33/64 MANDEEP JIND
33/64 DHRUV ARORA PANIPAT
33/64 RISHIT KHANNA FARIDABAD
33/64 SATYA PRASHANT DAHIYA SONIPAT
33/64 VEDANT PAHWA ROHTAK
33/64 AARYAN RAWAL PANIPAT
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of MS
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

33/64 MILAN GILL Hisar
33/64 GURUPREET KARNAL
33/64 SURYANSH RAKHEJA BHIWANI
33/64 TAPAN BHARDWAJ SONIPAT
33/64 RAYANSH VERMA KARNAL
33/64 SAHIL REWARI
33/64 ABHISHEK SONIPAT
33/64 AARUSH GUPTA FARIDABAD
33/64 AYUSH SONIPAT
33/64 ANKIT HOODA ROHTAK
33/64 SWAYAM SAINI Hisar
65/111 KUNAL SONIPAT
65/111 JAIDEEP MALIK PANIPAT
65/111 DAKSH ROHILLA Yamunanagar
65/111 DIVYANSHU BHIWANI
65/111 SHAURYA JINDAL SONIPAT
65/111 RICKEY BHIWANI
65/111 MAYANK YADAV Narnaul
65/111 MOHIT DUHAN ROHTAK
65/111 AKUL NANDAL PANIPAT
65/111 DHRUV SHARMA Gurugram
65/111 NISHANT YADAV Gurugram
65/111 ATUL KUMAR Hisar
65/111 ANUJ SETIA SONIPAT
65/111 TAKSHAK KUMAR SONIPAT
65/111 ABHISHEK SONIPAT
65/111 VIVEK BALAYAN PANCHKULA
65/111 HIMESH KUMAR PALWAL
65/111 KANAV SHARMA FARIDABAD
65/111 SHRESTH MITTAL BHIWANI
65/111 RAMESHWARAM AMBALA
65/111 TUSHAR HOODA ROHTAK
65/111 ARPIT MUNDRA SIRSA
65/111 PARTH MEHTA Gurugram
65/111 KARAN FATEHABAD
65/111 SUNNY NARWAL JIND
65/111 MEET KUMAR KURUKSHETRA
65/111 RAMAN     REWARI
65/111 NAVTOSH SINGH Yamunanagar
65/111 DAKSH MALIK ROHTAK
65/111 SUMIT SONIPAT
65/111 KARTIK SONIPAT
65/111 VIVAAN CHAWLA Hisar
65/111 PRATIK CHAUDHARY JHAJJAR
65/111 ARYAN TUSHIR SONIPAT
65/111 AAYUSHMAN BHOWMICK Gurugram
65/111 TANMAY AHUJA AMBALA
65/111 AGAM KUMAR SINGH PANIPAT
65/111 ABHISHEK JHAMB SIRSA
65/111 VIKRAM BHIWANI
65/111 GAGAN SINGH PALWAL
65/111 YASH KUMAR ROHTAK
65/111 PRATHAM ARORA SIRSA
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of WS
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 GARIMA KUNDU ROHTAK
2 AKSHITA GULIA SONIPAT
3/4 SEERAT BUDHWAR ROHTAK
3/4 RUCHI CHAHAL PANCHKULA
5/8 ISHU MALIK SIRSA
5/8 HIMANSHI DHINGRA PANCHKULA
5/8 KANIKA BALHARA ROHTAK
5/8 ARSHITA SAINI ROHTAK
9/16 MUSKAN SONIPAT
9/16 SHAINA KAJAL ROHTAK
9/16 APOORVA SONIPAT
9/16 MITANSHI MEHLA KURUKSHETRA
9/16 MANASVI RANA ROHTAK
9/16 JIVIKA SAHLOT SONIPAT
9/16 SAKSHI GAHLAWAT SONIPAT
9/16 ANANYA NEGI Gurugram
17/32 NEETEE BAARAK Hisar
17/32 SHREYA SONIPAT
17/32 BHAGYA GULATI AMBALA
17/32 MANKEERAT KAUR FARIDABAD
17/32 CHAHAK SEHGAL ROHTAK
17/32 RUBAL JIND
17/32 JANYA ROHTAK
17/32 NANCY SONIPAT
17/32 VAIBHAVI SHEKHAR FARIDABAD
17/32 NAVYA SINGH FARIDABAD
17/32 SIYA YADAV Gurugram
17/32 TANU MALIK SIRSA
17/32 CHHAVI YADAV FARIDABAD
33/34 GAURI KALLA JHAJJAR
33/34 PARUL JIND
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of MD
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 GAGAN SONIPAT

RAVI SONIPAT
2 ARYAN SAPIAH FARIDABAD

MAYANK RANA SONIPAT
3/4 GAUTAM WALIA ROHTAK

HIMANSHU SAROHA SONIPAT
3/4 LAKSHAY MALIK SONIPAT

SUNNY NARWAL JIND
5/8 ANSHUL BUDHWAR ROHTAK

SUNNY NEHRA ROHTAK
5/8 AMAN KUMAR ROHTAK

RAMAN KUMAR ROHTAK
5/8 ARYAN HOODA ROHTAK

PANKAJ ROHTAK
5/8 RAMESHWARAM AMBALA

RISHIT KHANNA FARIDABAD
9/16 MANOJ SONIPAT

SOURAV SOLANKI AMBALA
9/16 AARYAN RAWAL PANIPAT

HARSHIT NAIN Hisar
9/16 DEVVART MANN SONIPAT

SOURABH NAIN SONIPAT
9/16 ROHAN PARASHAR SONIPAT

SAHIL GEHLAWAT SONIPAT
9/16 ABHINAV DANGI BHIWANI

HARSH ANAND DESHWAL ROHTAK
9/16 KESHAV SONIPAT

YASHVEER RATHEE SONIPAT
9/16 NAMANDEEP SINGH PANNU Hisar

PRATEEK RATHEE Hisar
9/16 ARYAN TUSHIR SONIPAT

RAGUVANSHU MALIK SONIPAT
17/28 MOHIT KHATRI SONIPAT

NISHANT SONIPAT
17/28 GARVIT ROHTAK

GAURAV HOODA ROHTAK
17/28 AMAN NANDAL FARIDABAD

MANAV CHOUDHARY FARIDABAD
17/28 ABHISHEK JHAMB SIRSA

KARAN FATEHABAD
17/28 ATUL KUMAR Hisar

PUNIT BHIWANI
17/28 ADITYA PANIPAT

KARTIK MALIK PANIPAT
17/28 LUCKY YADAV Gurugram

YOGESH KUMAR Gurugram
17/28 SAHIL NANDAL ROHTAK

VIMAL KUMAR ROHTAK
17/28 AYUSH SONIPAT

JAYANT ANTIL SONIPAT

Haryana Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 4          10-06-2025 13:08:46 Badminton Tournament Planner



Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of WD
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 APOORVA SONIPAT

SAKSHI GAHLAWAT SONIPAT
2 BARUNI PASWAL FARIDABAD

RIDHI KAUR TOOR PANCHKULA
3/4 ISHU MALIK SIRSA

TANU MALIK SIRSA
3/4 DITYA JAKHAR Hisar

YASHICA Hisar
5/8 DIKSHA YADAV Gurugram

VANSHIKA YADAV Gurugram
5/8 ANVI GAUR Hisar

HARSHITA GAUR Hisar
5/8 NISHU MALIK SIRSA

SUNAINA  MALIK SONIPAT
5/8 PARUL JIND

RUBAL JIND
9/10 AKANKSHA SINGH KURUKSHETRA

ANANYA KURUKSHETRA
9/10 KANIKA BALHARA ROHTAK

KHUSHI GAHLAWAT ROHTAK
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of XD
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 ARYAN SAPIAH FARIDABAD

RIDHI KAUR TOOR PANCHKULA
2 GAUTAM KARNAL

APOORVA SONIPAT
3/4 SOHIT HOODA SONIPAT

SAKSHI GAHLAWAT SONIPAT
3/4 HARSHIT SONIPAT

TANU MALIK SIRSA
5/8 SOURABH NAIN SONIPAT

ISHU MALIK SIRSA
5/8 AMAN KUMAR ROHTAK

KANIKA BALHARA ROHTAK
5/8 ANSHUL BUDHWAR ROHTAK

YASHICA Hisar
5/8 ANKIT MALIK ROHTAK

MUSKAN SANGWAN ROHTAK
9 DISHANT AHLAWAT PANIPAT

HIMANSHI DHINGRA PANCHKULA

Haryana Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          10-06-2025 13:08:46 Badminton Tournament Planner



Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of BS U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 VEDANT PAHWA ROHTAK
2 ABHISHEK Hisar
3/4 LAKSHYA SINGHAL FARIDABAD
3/4 KRISH ROHTAK
5/8 SPARSH SOOD FARIDABAD
5/8 ARYAN DEMBLA Hisar
5/8 RAYANSH VERMA KARNAL
5/8 CHAITANYA SEHRAWAT SONIPAT
9/16 JATIN KUMAR ROHTAK
9/16 TANMAY PALIWAL SONIPAT
9/16 ARYAN CHHIKARA FARIDABAD
9/16 HARSHIT KURUKSHETRA
9/16 TANMAY MEHTA SIRSA
9/16 ANIRUDH KAUSHIK KARNAL
9/16 SUJAL ROHTAK
9/16 AGAM KUMAR SINGH PANIPAT
17/32 KRISHAV PURI Gurugram
17/32 MEET KUMAR KURUKSHETRA
17/32 JATIN AHLAWAT JHAJJAR
17/32 GURMAN RAI SIRSA
17/32 DEV VRAT MUNJAL Hisar
17/32 AAYUSHMAN BHOWMICK Gurugram
17/32 AARUSH GUPTA FARIDABAD
17/32 ARON Hisar
17/32 DHIREN YADAV Gurugram
17/32 ADITYA TUSHIR SONIPAT
17/32 TAKSHAK KUMAR SONIPAT
17/32 ARYAN RATHEE ROHTAK
17/32 ISHAAN SIHAG PANCHKULA
17/32 VIBHOR MEHANDIRATTA BHIWANI
17/32 ANUJ SETIA SONIPAT
17/32 KARTIK SINGH Hisar
33/64 ANSH DANGI BHIWANI
33/64 JATIN LOHAN JIND
33/64 MAYANK YADAV JHAJJAR
33/64 DHRUV SHARMA ROHTAK
33/64 SHOURYA PARTAP SINGH SIRSA
33/64 NAMAN BAGLA BHIWANI
33/64 PRATHAM ARORA SIRSA
33/64 YASH NANDAL ROHTAK
33/64 ARJUN BUDHWAR ROHTAK
33/64 ARNAV BISHNOI Hisar
33/64 MANDEEP JIND
33/64 VEDANSH Gurugram
33/64 SAMATH BHARDWAJ Hisar
33/64 TUSHAR HOODA ROHTAK
33/64 KRISHNA DHUPAR AMBALA
33/64 ANANT SONIPAT
33/64 DAKSH MALIK ROHTAK
33/64 ARIHANT YADAV Gurugram
33/64 ANNANAY GARG FARIDABAD
33/64 AARYAN GOYAL Gurugram
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of BS U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

33/64 AYAAN DADRI
33/64 LAKSHYA MUDGAL JHAJJAR
33/64 HARDIK REWARI
33/64 HARSHIT CHHOLAK AMBALA
33/64 JAIVARDHAN HOODA ROHTAK
33/64 PRATEEK RATHEE Hisar
33/64 KRISHNA KOOTHUR FARIDABAD
33/64 MAYANK YADAV Narnaul
33/64 ISHAN NANDAL PANIPAT
33/64 SHAURYA AGARWAL FARIDABAD
33/64 PARTH GAWRI FARIDABAD
33/64 SURYANSH RAKHEJA BHIWANI
65/128 BHAVISHAY AHLAWAT PANIPAT
65/128 PARTH SONIPAT
65/128 VISHWARAJ MAHADU JHAJJAR
65/128 VIVAN TANEJA FARIDABAD
65/128 SNAKSH SIRSA
65/128 AASHISH PANIPAT
65/128 SWAYAM SAINI Hisar
65/128 SHRESTH MITTAL BHIWANI
65/128 VANSH SAROHA SONIPAT
65/128 ANSH KUMAR AMBALA
65/128 YUG DAHIYA JIND
65/128 PARTH CHAWLA ROHTAK
65/128 RONAK BHARDWAJ FARIDABAD
65/128 JAYANT SIRSA
65/128 KAUSHTUBH PANIPAT
65/128 YASH HOODA SONIPAT
65/128 KUNAL SONIPAT
65/128 DIVYANSHU BHIWANI
65/128 KANAV SHARMA FARIDABAD
65/128 NISHANT YADAV Gurugram
65/128 NAVNEET   REWARI
65/128 NISHANT SONIPAT
65/128 TANMAY AHUJA AMBALA
65/128 CHIRAG SONIPAT
65/128 KARTIKEYA ROHTAK
65/128 VIVAAN CHAWLA Hisar
65/128 GURSHABAD SINGH SIRSA
65/128 KRISHNA GUPTA AMBALA
65/128 ARNAV SONIPAT
65/128 DAKSH SHEORAN JHAJJAR
65/128 KESHAV SONIPAT
65/128 AVINDER MALIK Hisar
65/128 LAVISH PANIPAT
65/128 HARDIK MUNJAL SONIPAT
65/128 KESHAV MALIK PANCHKULA
65/128 PRITHVI RAO Gurugram
65/128 MOHIT DUHAN ROHTAK
65/128 SHAURYA JINDAL SONIPAT
65/128 GAGAN SINGH PALWAL
65/128 AUNIK PANIPAT
65/128 SNEHIL KUMAR FARIDABAD
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of BS U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

65/128 HARDIK REWARI
65/128 ARJUN KISHORE AMBALA
65/128 MANAN PANIPAT
65/128 RUPENDER YADAV PANCHKULA
65/128 NAMANDEEP SINGH PANNU Hisar
65/128 DEVANSHU SANGWAN SONIPAT
65/128 ATHARV YADAV Gurugram
65/128 HIMESH KUMAR PALWAL
65/128 RANVEER SIRSA
65/128 KOSHVENDRA SINGH JHAJJAR
65/128 AAYUSH BHATIA FARIDABAD
65/128 TUSHAR PANIPAT
65/128 HANNY SONIPAT
65/128 ARMAAN FARIDABAD
65/128 HARSIMAR AMBALA
65/128 YASHVEER RATHEE SONIPAT
65/128 BHAVYA AGGARWAL Gurugram
65/128 SHAMIT FARIDABAD
129/136 RAMAN     REWARI
129/136 DAKSH ROHILLA Yamunanagar
129/136 NISCHAY KHOKHAR ROHTAK
129/136 HARSH SONIPAT
129/136 ISHAN LOCHAB Hisar
129/136 OJAS DHAMIJA SONIPAT
129/136 ANSH VATS SONIPAT
129/136 HIRDAY SHARMA Gurugram

Haryana Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 9          10-06-2025 13:08:46 Badminton Tournament Planner



Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of GS U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 BARUNI PASWAL FARIDABAD
2 AKSHITA GULIA SONIPAT
3/4 GARIMA KUNDU ROHTAK
3/4 RUCHI CHAHAL PANCHKULA
5/8 NAVYA SINGH FARIDABAD
5/8 JOEL RANA JHAJJAR
5/8 NEETEE BAARAK Hisar
5/8 NISHU MALIK SIRSA
9/16 SUNAINA  MALIK SONIPAT
9/16 DEVANSHI DALAL Gurugram
9/16 JIVIKA SAHLOT SONIPAT
9/16 SEERAT BUDHWAR ROHTAK
9/16 MANASVI RANA ROHTAK
9/16 RYTHAM YADAV Gurugram
9/16 DIKSHA YADAV Gurugram
9/16 GAURI KALLA JHAJJAR
17/32 CHHAVI YADAV FARIDABAD
17/32 SHAINA KAJAL ROHTAK
17/32 PARUL JIND
17/32 ANVI GAUR Hisar
17/32 VAIBHAVI SHEKHAR FARIDABAD
17/32 SIYA YADAV Gurugram
17/32 ARADHYA JAKHAR Hisar
17/32 VANSHIKA YADAV Gurugram
17/32 MUSKAN SONIPAT
17/32 CHAHAK SEHGAL ROHTAK
17/32 RUBAL JIND
17/32 ARSHITA SAINI ROHTAK
17/32 DIVYANSHI BANGER Gurugram
17/32 ANANYA NEGI Gurugram
17/32 NANCY SONIPAT
17/32 PRAKRITI BHIWANI
33/50 MITANSHI MEHLA KURUKSHETRA
33/50 MANKEERAT KAUR FARIDABAD
33/50 AVNI SONIPAT
33/50 RISHIKA YADAV Gurugram
33/50 NANCY SONIPAT
33/50 MEHAK SONIPAT
33/50 JANYA ROHTAK
33/50 SHREYA SONIPAT
33/50 ARSHIA RATHEE ROHTAK
33/50 DISHA  PANIPAT
33/50 BHAGYA GULATI AMBALA
33/50 HIMANSHI BENIWAL SONIPAT
33/50 AKSHITA DHANKHAR ROHTAK
33/50 RAKSHITA SONIPAT
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of BD U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 KESHAV SONIPAT

YASHVEER RATHEE SONIPAT
2 PARTH GAWRI FARIDABAD

SPARSH SOOD FARIDABAD
3/4 HARSHIT KURUKSHETRA

KRISHAV PURI Gurugram
3/4 ARYAN CHHIKARA FARIDABAD

LAKSHYA SINGHAL FARIDABAD
5/8 CHAITANYA SEHRAWAT SONIPAT

RAYANSH VERMA KARNAL
5/8 ADITYA PANIPAT

KARTIK MALIK PANIPAT
5/8 ANIRUDH KAUSHIK KARNAL

BHAVISHAY AHLAWAT PANIPAT
5/8 DHIREN YADAV Gurugram

TANMAY MEHTA SIRSA
9/16 GURMAN RAI SIRSA

GURSHABAD SINGH SIRSA
9/16 ANNANAY GARG FARIDABAD

SNEHIL KUMAR FARIDABAD
9/16 DAKSH MALIK ROHTAK

KARTIKEYA ROHTAK
9/16 MOHIT DUHAN ROHTAK

VEDANT PAHWA ROHTAK
9/16 REHAN MAKHIJA BHIWANI

VIBHOR MEHANDIRATTA BHIWANI
9/16 VANSH SAROHA SONIPAT

YASH HOODA SONIPAT
9/16 HARSHIT ROHTAK

PRINCE ROHTAK
9/16 JATIN KUMAR ROHTAK

SAMATH BHARDWAJ Hisar
17/32 AYAAN DADRI

DHRUV SHARMA ROHTAK
17/32 SHRESTH MITTAL BHIWANI

SURYANSH RAKHEJA BHIWANI
17/32 NAMANDEEP SINGH PANNU Hisar

PRATEEK RATHEE Hisar
17/32 HANNY SONIPAT

HARSH SONIPAT
17/32 ARYAN DEMBLA Hisar

MAYANK YADAV Narnaul
17/32 AVINDER MALIK Hisar

KARTIK SINGH Hisar
17/32 ABHISHEK Hisar

LAKSHYA MUDGAL JHAJJAR
17/32 AARUSH GUPTA FARIDABAD

KANAV SHARMA FARIDABAD
17/32 SHOURYA PARTAP SINGH SIRSA

YUG DAHIYA JIND
17/32 KRISHNA GUPTA AMBALA

PRATHAM ARORA SIRSA
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of BD U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

17/32 AAYUSH BHATIA FARIDABAD
KRISHNA KOOTHUR FARIDABAD

17/32 HARSHIT CHHOLAK AMBALA
HARSIMAR AMBALA

33/38 ARYAN RATHEE ROHTAK
TUSHAR HOODA ROHTAK

33/38 HIMESH KUMAR PALWAL
VIVAN TANEJA FARIDABAD

33/38 DEV VRAT MUNJAL Hisar
PARTH CHAWLA ROHTAK

33/38 AASHISH PANIPAT
LAVISH PANIPAT

33/38 ARON Hisar
ISHAN LOCHAB Hisar

33/38 KOSHVENDRA SINGH JHAJJAR
MAYANK YADAV JHAJJAR
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of GD U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 NISHU MALIK SIRSA

SUNAINA  MALIK SONIPAT
2 AKSHITA GULIA SONIPAT

JOEL RANA JHAJJAR
3/4 ANANYA KURUKSHETRA

NEETEE BAARAK Hisar
3/4 ARADHYA JAKHAR Hisar

DITYA JAKHAR Hisar
5/8 DEVANSHI DALAL Gurugram

DIVYANSHI BANGER Gurugram
5/8 AKANKSHA SINGH KURUKSHETRA

RUCHI CHAHAL PANCHKULA
5/8 DIKSHA YADAV Gurugram

VANSHIKA YADAV Gurugram
5/8 AKSHITA DHANKHAR ROHTAK

KHUSHI GAHLAWAT ROHTAK
9/12 MANASVI RANA ROHTAK

SEERAT BUDHWAR ROHTAK
9/12 ANVI GAUR Hisar

HARSHITA GAUR Hisar
9/12 JIVIKA SAHLOT SONIPAT

MUSKAN SONIPAT
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Haryana State Junior (U 19) & Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025, Sonipat
Final Positions of XD U19
Date
07 - 10 Jun 2025

City, Country
Sonipat, IND

Website

Position Name Club
1 CHAITANYA SEHRAWAT SONIPAT

ANANYA KURUKSHETRA
2 PARTH GAWRI FARIDABAD

DITYA JAKHAR Hisar
3/4 SPARSH SOOD FARIDABAD

JOEL RANA JHAJJAR
3/4 DHRUV SHARMA ROHTAK

SHAINA KAJAL ROHTAK
5/8 KRISHNA GUPTA AMBALA

CHHAVI YADAV FARIDABAD
5/8 LAKSHYA MUDGAL JHAJJAR

AKANKSHA SINGH KURUKSHETRA
5/8 KRISHAV PURI Gurugram

ANANYA NEGI Gurugram
5/8 SHOURYA PARTAP SINGH SIRSA

ARADHYA JAKHAR Hisar
9/16 SUJAL ROHTAK

ARSHITA SAINI ROHTAK
9/16 VEDANSH Gurugram

RYTHAM YADAV Gurugram
9/16 AYAAN DADRI

ARSHIA RATHEE ROHTAK
9/16 BHAVISHAY AHLAWAT PANIPAT

NANCY SONIPAT
9/16 YASH NANDAL ROHTAK

KHUSHI GAHLAWAT ROHTAK
9/16 NISHANT SONIPAT

MEHAK SONIPAT
9/16 NISCHAY KHOKHAR ROHTAK

CHAHAK SEHGAL ROHTAK
17 JATIN KUMAR ROHTAK

AKSHITA DHANKHAR ROHTAK
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